
Smoothies & Milkshakes

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Macchiato
Mocha
Espresso
Flat white
Yafo. style coffee
Breakfast tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Syrup shot

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Sanpellegrino Orange/ Lemon
Appletiser
Frobishers Apple
Frobishers Orange
Water - glass bottle Still or Sparkling
Mixer

£3.10
£3.10
£2.95
£2.75
£3.20
£1.95
£3.10
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£3.10
£2.95

75p

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£1.60

£6.50

Yafo. Smoothie
Strawberry, Banana, Greek Yoghurt, Granola, Dates, Milk

Four Berry Deluxe  
Berries, Banana, Greek Yoghurt, Dates Chia Seeds, Almonds, Raisins

Blueberry Pleasure 
Blueberry, Banana, Greek yoghurt, Granola, Dates, Milk

Strawberry and Vanilla Milkshake
Strawberries, Vanilla ice cream, Milk

Pistachio Delish Milkshake
Pistachio ice cream, Dates, Banana, Milk

Chocolate Banana Power Milkshake
Chocolate, Vanilla ice cream, Banana, Milk

Yafo. Cookies milkshake
Cookies, Vanilla ice cream, Milk

All Smoothies & Milkshakes can be made vegan

Classic Falafel in a Pitta
Falafel & Labneh in a Pitta	
Classic Falafel in ½ Pitta
Falafel in an Artisan Laffa Wrap
Yafo. style Fried Cauliflower in a Pitta
Classic Sabich in a Pitta
Vegan Schnitzel in a Pitta
Vegan Shawarma in a Pitta

£7.50

£7.50

£4.95

£8.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.95 

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

£13.95

£11.95

£9.50

£9.50

£13.50

£12.95
+£2.95

£9.50

+£2.95

Savoury Malawach
Thin layers of puff pastry with grilled aubergine 
& feta served alongside Yafo. salad, tahini, 
tomato Fil-fel h’arr & authentic slow hard-
boiled egg

Sweet Malawach
Thin layers of puff pastry with berry compote, 
maple syrup & creme fraiche 

Avocado Sourdough
With fried egg, Yafo. salad & Harissa dressing

Sabich Sourdough 
With crushed avocado, Yafo salad, slow cooked 
hard boiled egg, fried aubergine, tahini & 
harissa dressing

Yafo. Yom Tov 
With fried egg, crushed avocado, spiced potato 
hash, grilled zaatar tomatoes, harissa beans & 
toasted Pitta

Authentich Shakshuka 
Served with Yafo. salad, labneh & Pitta
+add on feta or halloumi

Humshuka 
Shakshuka served on a classic hummus plate
with Pitta bread & our homemade pickles  
+add on feta or halloumi

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Falafel Salad Box
Cauliflower Salad Box
Halloumi Salad Box
Falloumi Salad Box falafel and halloumi

Vegan Chicken Skewer Salad Box
+add on Pitta

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.95

£11.95
+£1.50

V

V

VG

VG

VG

All our pittas and laffas are served with our homemade 
salads which include: Yafo. authentic hummus, white 
cabbage salad, tomato, cucumber, pickled gherkins, 

sauerkraut, lemony sumac red onion & parsley.

Our salad boxes are served with our Yafo. authentic salads.
Gluten free salad boxes are available.

= Vegan = Vegetarian = Gluten FreeVG V GF

Ask us, to make it Vegan

£5.50

£3.95

Yafo. Salad VG GF

£4.95

Pitta Chips & 
Ambe Aioli

Rustic Fries VG GF

Middle Eastern 
Bread Basket

VGSweet Potato Fries

VG GFFalafel

£4.95

£3.95

£6.50

£4.95Homemade Pickles & 
Olives VG

All our dishes are suitable for vegetarians
Please inform staff of any other dietary need and allergens.



All our burgers are served in a glazed vegan bun with 
Yafo vegan pickled cucumber mayo, rucola, and tomato.

#21  	   Our classic vegan patty with vegan 		
	   cheese

#BS3   Vegan patty, halloumi, oozy fried egg, 		
	   matbucha & crispy onions

#29/11 Chickened-out fried vegan burger, red 		
	   cabbage & crispy onion slaw, maple harissa 
	   & vegan cheese VG

VG

£10.50

£12.50

£12.95

V

All our dishes are suitable for vegetarians
Please inform staff of any other dietary need and allergens.

Peninsula 
Authentic lachmagine topped with spiced
vegan mince, pine nuts, Yafo. salad,
fried aubergine, pomegranate drizzled with
amba & tahini

The Balkanic 
Authentic lachmagine topped with roasted 
cherry tomatoes, black olives, sweet onions, 
Balkan cheese & fresh oregano

The Middle Eastern 
Lachmagine topped with matbucha, vegan 
shawarma, artichoke crisps, dukkah, harissa 
maple & amba alioli

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

V

VG

VG

£8.95

£9.50

£9.95

Spiced Authentic Fava Beans, crispy 
onions, tahini, amba aioli, pomegranate & 
coriander shoots

Two Cheese, crumbled Balkan cheese, 
cheddar, spring onion, sweet pickled chillis, 
BBQ harissa chipotle & crispy onions

Yafo. Vegan Shawarma, crumbled Balkan 
cheese, sweet pickled chilli & chipotle 
mayo, topped with crispy onions & parsley

VG

VG

V

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£6.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

Fried Caulifower 
With authentic Yafo. mixed spices, served 
with tahini dressing

Pan Fried Tenderstem Broccoli 
With tahini & dukkah

Corn Ribs 
Infused with Middle Eastern spices and 
topped with tzatziki, sweet pickled chilli, 
red onion, sumac & dill
 
Oyster Wings 
Yafo. crispy plant based wings, BBQ chipotle, 
dukka, spring onion, pomegranate & micro 
coriander

Halloumi Skewer 
Coated in Nigella seeds & chickpea flour, 
drizzled with harissa & maple sauce, 
pomegranate & spring onion

Falafel 
Served with tahini & micro coriander

Baked Balkanic Cheese 
With roasted pepper salad,maple-harrissa, 
black sesame & tatbila

Roasted Harrissa Artichoke Hearts 
With labneh, dukka & crispy onion 

Spiced Plantbased Chicken Skewer 
With smokey aubergine salad, pine nuts & 
pomegranate

Crispy Aubergine Sticks 
With slow cooked plant based ragu, tahini & 
ambe

V

V

VG

VG

VG GF

VG GF

VG GF

VG GF

VG GF

V GF

Our Yafo Middle Eastern Gyros, 
served in our rustic flatbreads

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

Vegan Chicken Skewers
Vegan chicken skewer with hummus, Yafo.
salad, lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries, 
drizzled with vegan tarator & harissa

Vegan Shish Kebab
Shish Kebab with hummus, Schug, Yafo. salad,
lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries drizzled 
with tahini and amba

Vegan Shawarma
Vegan shawarma with hummus, Yafo. salad, 
lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries, drizzled 
with tahini, amba & tatbila

VG

VG

VG

add authentic slow-hard-boiled egg 
+£1.00

add an extra Pitta 
+£1.50

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£8.75

Yafo. Hummus
Topped with warm chickpeas, tahini 
& tatbila sauce
Mushroom & Dukkah
Hummus topped with mixed mushrooms & dukkah 
(authentic mix of crushed nuts)
Ful Mudammas
Hummus topped with warm crushed fava beans
Humshuka
Shakshuka served on a classic hummus plate with 
Pitta bread & our homemade pickles
Hummus Lahmeh
Hummus topped with slow cooked plant based 
Middle Eastern ragu finished with roasted 
pine nuts
Classic Labneh
Our classic Labneh, garlic confit & Zaatar

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

All our hummus plates are served with 
pitta bread and our homemade pickles


