

Ask us, to make it Vegan

#### Savoury Malawach

Thin layers of puff pastry with grilled aubergine £13.95 & feta served alongside Yafo. salad, tahini, tomato Fil-fel h'arr & authentic slow hard-boiled egg ©

#### Sweet Malawach

Thin layers of puff pastry with berry compote, £11.95 maple syrup & creme fraiche ♥

#### **Avocado Sourdough**

With fried egg, Yafo. salad & Harissa dressing ♥ £9.50

#### Sabich Sourdough

With crushed avocado, Yafo salad, slow cooked £9.50 hard boiled egg, fried aubergine, tahini & harissa dressing 🕥

#### Yafo, Yom Tov

With fried egg, crushed avocado, spiced potato £13.50 hash, grilled zaatar tomatoes, harissa beans & toasted Pitta (V)

#### Authentich Shakshuka

Served with Yafo. salad, labneh & Pitta. 🔍		£12.95
+add on feta or halloumi	4	+£2.95
	¥	
Humshuka		

### Shakshuka served on a classic hummus plate

with Pitta bread & our homemade pickles ♥
+add on feta or halloumi +£2.95

£9.50

All our dishes are suitable for vegetarians
Please inform staff of any other dietary need and allergens.

# AUTHENTIC SHUK MENU

Classic Falafel in a Pitta (©	£7.50
Falafel & Labneh in a Pitta 🔍	£7.50
Classic Falafel in ½ Pitta (9)	£4.95
Falafel in an Artisan Laffa Wrap (9)	£8.95
Yafo. style Fried Cauliflower in a Pitta®	£7.50
Classic Sabich in a Pitta ♥	£7.50
Vegan Schnitzel in a Pitta ®	£7.50
Vegan Shawarma in a Pitta (©	£8.95
[2] : PET NEW HOUSE HEAD (1987) THE CONTROL OF MANY MANY SERVED AND SERVED A	

All our pittas and laffas are served with our homemade salads which include: Yafo. authentic hummus, white cabbage salad, tomato, cucumber, pickled gherkins, sauerkraut, lemony sumac red onion & parsley.

Falafel Salad Box 60	£8.95
Cauliflower Salad Box (©	£8.95
Halloumi Salad Box ♥	£9.50
Falloumi Salad Box falafel and halloumi	£9.95
Vegan Chicken Skewer Salad Box ®	£11.95
+add on Pitta	+£1.50

Our salad boxes are served with our Yafo. authentic salads.

Gluten free salad boxes are available.

	SIDES	
Rustic Fries @ ©	£3.95 Sweet Potato Fries (1)	£3.95
Middle Eastern	£4.95 Falafel @ ©F	£6.50
Bread Basket	Yafo. Salad (© ©	£4.95
Pitta Chips & Ambe Aioli	Homemade Pickles & Olives (©	£4.95

Hot Drinks	
Latte	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10
Americano	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.75
Mocha	£3.20
Espresso	£1.95
Flat white Yafo. style coffee	£3.10 £2.95
Breakfast tea	£2.75
Fresh Mint Tea	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Chai Latte	£2.95
Syrup shot	75p
Cold Drinks	
Coke	£2.95.
Diet Coke	£2.95
Sprite Sp	£2.95
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£2.95
Sanpellegrino Orange/ Lemon	£2.95
Appletiser	£2.95
Frobishers Orango	£2.95
Frobishers Orange Water - glass bottle Still or Sparkling	£2.95
Mixer	£1.60
	21.00

### **Smoothies & Milkshakes**

#### Yafo. Smoothie

Strawberry, Banana, Greek Yoghurt, Granola, Dates, Milk

#### Four Berry Deluxe

Berries, Banana, Greek Yoghurt, Dates Chia Seeds, Almonds, Raisins

#### **Blueberry Pleasure**

Blueberry, Banana, Greek yoghurt, Granola, Dates, Milk

#### Strawberry and Vanilla Milkshake

Strawberries, Vanilla ice cream, Milk

#### Pistachio Delish Milkshake

Pistachio ice cream, Dates, Banana, Milk

#### Chocolate Banana Power Milkshake

Chocolate, Vanilla ice cream, Banana, Milk

#### Yafo. Cookies milkshake

Cookies, Vanilla ice cream, Milk

£6.50

All Smoothies & Milkshakes can be made vegan

## MARKET GYROS

Our Yafo Middle Eastern Gyros, served in our rustic flatbreads

Vegan Chicken Skewers	
Vegan chicken skewer with hummus, Yafo.	£13.95
salad, lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries,	15 A 7 Tar
drizzled with vegan tarator & harissa 🚳 💮	
Vegan Shish Kebab	
Shish Kebab with hummus, Schug, Yafo. salad,	£13.95
lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries drizzled	18 1 X 1 X
with tahini and amba 🚳	
Vegan Shish Kebab Shish Kebab Shish Kebab with hummus, Schug, Yafo. salad, lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries drizzled	£13.95

# MARKET BURGERS

£13.95

Vegan shawarma with hummus, Yafo. salad,

#21 Our classic yegan natty with yegan

lemony sumac red onion, rustic fries, drizzled

Vegan Shawarma

with tahini, amba & tatbila (9)

All our burgers are served in a glazed vegan bun with Yafo vegan pickled cucumber mayo, rucola, and tomato.

#21	cheese @	110.50
#BS3	Vegan patty, halloumi, oozy fried egg, matbucha & crispy onions 🔍	£12.50
#29/1	Chickened-out fried vegan burger, red	£12.95
	cabbage & crispy onion slaw, maple harissa	
	& vegan cheese @	
	된 [ 2015] [ 1017] [ [ 1018] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [ 1017] [	

## YAFO. STREET FRIES

YAFU. SIREEI FRIE	
Spiced Authentic Fava Beans, crispy onions, tahini, amba aioli, pomegranate & coriander shoots @	£8,95
Two Cheese, crumbled Balkan cheese, cheddar, spring onion, sweet pickled chillis, BBQ harissa chipotle & crispy onions ③	£9.50
Yafo. Vegan Shawarma, crumbled Balkan cheese, sweet pickled chilli & chipotle mayo, topped with crispy onions & parsley ©	£9.95

# AUTHENTIC SMALL PLATES

Fried Caulifower With authentic Yafo. mixed spices, served with tahini dressing @ @	£7.95
Pan Fried Tenderstem Broccoli With tahini & dukkah @ @	£7.95
Corn Ribs Infused with Middle Eastern spices and topped with tzatziki, sweet pickled chilli, red onion, sumac & dill @ @	£8.50
Oyster Wings Yafo. crispy plant based wings, BBQ chipotle, dukka, spring onion, pomegranate & micro coriander	£9.50
Halloumi Skewer  Coated in Nigella seeds & chickpea flour, drizzled with harissa & maple sauce, pomegranate & spring onion ③ ©	£9.50
Falafel Served with tahini & micro coriander @ ©	£6.50
Baked Balkanic Cheese With roasted pepper salad, maple-harrissa, black sesame & tatbila ①	£9.50
Roasted Harrissa Artichoke Hearts With labneh, dukka & crispy onion	£9.50
Spiced Plantbased Chicken Skewer With smokey aubergine salad, pine nuts & pomegranate © ©	£9.95
Crispy Aubergine Sticks With slow cooked plant based ragu, tahini & ambe @	£9.95

All our dishes are suitable for vegetarians
Please inform staff of any other dietary need and allergens.

# YAFO. FROM THE TABOON



Peninsula Authentic lachmagine topped with spiced vegan mince, pine nuts, Yafo salad, fried aubergine, pomegranate drizzled with amba & tahini (6)	£11.95
The Balkanic Authentic lachmagine topped with roasted cherry tomatoes, black olives, sweet onions, Balkan cheese & fresh oregano ①	£12.95
The Middle Eastern Lachmagine topped with matbucha, vegan shawarma, artichoke crisps, dukkah, harissa maple & amba alioli (6)	£12,95
AUTHENTIC HUMMUS PLAT	ES
All our hummus plates are served with pitta bread and our homemade pickles	
Yafo. Hummus Topped with warm chickpeas, tahini	£8.5

	Yafo. Hummus Topped with warm chickpeas, tahini & tatbila sauce ⊚	£8.50
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	Mushroom & Dukkah Hummus topped with mixed mushrooms & dukkah (authentic mix of crushed nuts)	£8.95
	Ful Mudammas  Hummus topped with warm crushed fava beans	£8.95
	Humshuka Shakshuka served on a classic hummus plate with Pitta bread & our homemade pickles	£9.50
	Hummus Lahmeh Hummus topped with slow cooked plant based Middle Eastern ragu finished with roasted pine nuts (9)	£9.50
	Classic Labneh Our classic Labneh, garlic confit & Zaatar 🔍	£8.75

+£1.00

add authentic slow-hard-boiled egg

add an extra Pitta

+£1.50°